VATICAN RADIO B25
(Effective 26™ Oct to 28th March'26)

AFRICA

0930
1530
1600
1600
1615
1630
1700
1730
1800
1940
2000
2030
2100

1050
1600
1630
1615
1630
1700
1730
1800
1830
2000
2030
2100
2130

AMERICAS

0100
0130
0145
1230

ASIA

1100
1130
1230
1430
2200
2315

0130
0145
0200
1245

1145
1200
1250
1530
2230
2350

GE'EZ LITURGY
AMHARIC
KISWAHILI
KISWAHILI
SOMALI
ENGLISH
FRENCH
TIGRIGNA
PORTUGUESE
ROSARY
ENGLISH
FRENCH
PORTUGUESE

PORTUGUESE
SPANISH
SPANISH
SPANISH

MASS IN CHINESE

MASS IN ENGLISH
RUSSIAN
HINDI/TAMIL/MALAYALAM
CHINESE

VIETNAMESE

EUROPE AND THE MEDITERRANEAN

0500
0520
0530
0620
0700
0705
0710
0730
0730
0810
0930
1600
1620
1630
1700
1700
1700
1700
1710

0520
0530
0540
0700
0710
0800
0730
0745
0745
0920
1050
1620
1640
1700
1710
1710
1710
1720
1715

RUSSIAN
RG_UKRAINIAN
UKRAINIAN

MASS IN LATIN
ITALIAN
UKRAINIAN LITURGY
ARABIC

FRENCH

ENGLISH

RUMANIAN LITURGY
ORIENTAL LITURGY
ARMENIAN
RUSSIAN

ARABIC

FRENCH

FRENCH

MUSIC
BYELORUSSIAN
MUSIC

15595
13830
13830
13830
13830
13830
13830
13830
15565
9705

9705

9705

11870

7305
7305
7305
21730

17775
15595
15490
15490
7300
7300

7360
7360
7360
15595
15595
9710
15595
15595
15595
7250
15595
7360
7360
11755
11755
11755
11755
9710
11755

17790
15565
15565
15565
15565
15565
15565
15565

11870
11870
11870

21745
17790
17810
17790
7410
9580

9710
9710
9710

11815

9710
17790
9710
9710
15595

SUN/HOLY DAYS
DAILY

SUN/MON

SAT

SAT

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY
SUN/HOLY DAYS
DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

21760 SAT
FRI
DAILY
DAILY

9695 DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

NEWS DAILY
DAILY
SUN/HOLY DAYS
NEWS (MON-FRI)
SUN/HOLY DAYS
WEEKDAYS

NEWS MON-FRI
NEWS SAT
SUN/HOLY DAYS
SUN/HOLY DAYS
DAILY

DAILY

DAILY

NEWS MON-FRI
SAT

SUN

DAILY

DAILY



1715 1730 ENGLISH 11755 NEWS DAILY

1740 1750 RG_UKRAINIAN 7360 9710 NEWS DAILY
1750 1800 UKRAINIAN 7360 9710 DAILY
1940 2000 ROSARY 11755 SUN/HOLY DAYS

Days of operation:
1l =Mon.; 2 =Tue.; 3 =Wed.; 4 =Thu.; 5 =Fri.; 6 = Sat.; 7 = Sun

Reception reports to : gsl.request@spc.va

(Alokesh Gupta, New Delhi, India)



